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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1  580  Nolan Ries                    12  Maquoketa Valley              17:20.5  5:35  
      2    2  576  Cy Huber                      12  Maquoketa Valley              17:31.7  5:39  
      3    3  546  Keaton Reimer                 11  Clayton Ridge                 17:58.2  5:48  
      4    4  543  Gavin Moser                   11  Clayton Ridge                 18:04.4  5:50  
      5    5  582  Michael Schaul                12  Maquoketa Valley              18:18.0  5:54  
      6    6  612  Daven Crooker                 12  North Fayette                 18:44.6  6:02  
      7    7  613  Nathan Crooker                12  North Fayette                 18:46.3  6:03  
      8    8  557  Noah Valenzuela               10  East Buchanan                 18:51.3  6:05  
      9    9  621  Ben Miller                    12  North Fayette                 18:55.5  6:06  
     10   10  630  Caleb Zurbriggin              12  North Fayette                 18:56.8  6:06  
     11   11  617  Lucas McGowan                 10  North Fayette                 19:11.8  6:11  
     12       532  Gavin Holst                    9  Central                       19:18.6  6:13  
     13   12  629  Korbin Yauk                   12  North Fayette                 19:21.3  6:14  
     14       534  Corey Weber                   12  Central                       19:31.4  6:18  
     15   13  579  Arion Rave                     9  Maquoketa Valley              19:31.5  6:18  
     16   14  636  Norvin Guerra                 11  Postville                     19:40.3  6:20  
     17   15  650  Spencer Dehart                12  Prairie du Chien              19:44.5  6:22  
     18   16  581  Matthew Schaul                 9  Maquoketa Valley              19:45.2  6:22  
     19   17  616  Nathan Jensen                 12  North Fayette                 19:48.5  6:23  
     20   18  598  William Koether               11  MFL/MarMac                    20:03.3  6:28  
     21   19  602  Tucker Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    20:12.8  6:31  
     22   20  578  George Livingston             10  Maquoketa Valley              20:16.1  6:32  
     23       531  Brayden Finley                12  Central                       20:17.4  6:32  
     24   21  575  Toby Grimm                    10  Maquoketa Valley              20:19.5  6:33  
     25   22  639  Melvin Martin                  9  Postville                     20:20.3  6:33  
     26   23  651  Bryce Priebe                  11  Prairie du Chien              20:26.3  6:35  
     27   24  540  Erik Flores                   11  Clayton Ridge                 20:31.1  6:37  
     28   25  554  Ben Hesner                    11  East Buchanan                 20:51.1  6:43  
     29   26  553  Sam Cook                      11  East Buchanan                 20:57.8  6:45  
     30   27  600  Caleb Nordheim                12  MFL/MarMac                    20:58.4  6:46  
     31   28  648  Malachi Ames                   9  Prairie du Chien              21:03.2  6:47  
     32   29  597  Bobby Kober                   11  MFL/MarMac                    21:09.1  6:49  
     33   30  542  Nate Meier                    11  Clayton Ridge                 21:09.7  6:49  
     34   31 7875  Ryan Waller                   11  Prairie du Chien              21:31.1  6:56  
     35   32  649  Max Anthony                   12  Prairie du Chien              22:17.2  7:11  
     36   33  555  Westin Moses                   9  East Buchanan                 22:20.0  7:12  
     37       564  Ahmed Atta                        Kee                           22:37.6  7:17  
     38       566  Daniel Wagner                 12  Kee                           23:04.1  7:26  
     39   34  556  Jaden Peyton                  11  East Buchanan                 23:06.7  7:27  
     40   35  640  Marcos Perez                  12  Postville                     24:00.3  7:44  
     41   36  548  Daniel Tabora-Lara            11  Clayton Ridge                 25:26.4  8:12  
     42   37  638  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim            11  Postville                     25:36.5  8:15  
     43   38  599  Hunter Kugel                  12  MFL/MarMac                    26:25.1  8:31  
     44   39  637  Dennis Hernandez               9  Postville                     26:55.6  8:41  
     45   40  641  Yordi Perez                    9  Postville                     27:38.7  8:54  
     46   41  596  Reilly Franzen                12  MFL/MarMac                    29:49.6  9:37  
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       1.    37  Maquoketa Valley                           (18:29.4  92:26.9 2:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Ries                12 17:20.5
       2      2  Cy Huber                  12 17:31.7
       3      5  Michael Schaul            12 18:18.0
       4     13  Arion Rave                 9 19:31.5
       5     16  Matthew Schaul             9 19:45.2
       6   ( 20) George Livingston         10 20:16.1
       7   ( 21) Toby Grimm                10 20:19.5

       2.    43  North Fayette                              (18:55.0  94:35.0 0:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Daven Crooker             12 18:44.6
       2      7  Nathan Crooker            12 18:46.3
       3      9  Ben Miller                12 18:55.5
       4     10  Caleb Zurbriggin          12 18:56.8
       5     11  Lucas McGowan             10 19:11.8
       6   ( 12) Korbin Yauk               12 19:21.3
       7   ( 17) Nathan Jensen             12 19:48.5

       3.    97  Clayton Ridge                              (20:38.0  103:09.8 7:28.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Keaton Reimer             11 17:58.2
       2      4  Gavin Moser               11 18:04.4
       3     24  Erik Flores               11 20:31.1
       4     30  Nate Meier                11 21:09.7
       5     36  Daniel Tabora-Lara        11 25:26.4

       4.   126  East Buchanan                              (21:13.4  106:06.9 4:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Noah Valenzuela           10 18:51.3
       2     25  Ben Hesner                11 20:51.1
       3     26  Sam Cook                  11 20:57.8
       4     33  Westin Moses               9 22:20.0
       5     34  Jaden Peyton              11 23:06.7

       5.   129  Prairie du Chien                           (21:00.5  105:02.3 2:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Spencer Dehart            12 19:44.5
       2     23  Bryce Priebe              11 20:26.3
       3     28  Malachi Ames               9 21:03.2
       4     31  Ryan Waller               11 21:31.1
       5     32  Max Anthony               12 22:17.2

       6.   131  MFL/MarMac                                 (21:45.8  108:48.7 6:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  William Koether           11 20:03.3
       2     19  Tucker Ruff                9 20:12.8
       3     27  Caleb Nordheim            12 20:58.4
       4     29  Bobby Kober               11 21:09.1
       5     38  Hunter Kugel              12 26:25.1
       6   ( 41) Reilly Franzen            12 29:49.6
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       7.   147  Postville                                  (23:18.6  116:33.0 7:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Norvin Guerra             11 19:40.3
       2     22  Melvin Martin              9 20:20.3
       3     35  Marcos Perez              12 24:00.3
       4     37  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim        11 25:36.5
       5     39  Dennis Hernandez           9 26:55.6
       6   ( 40) Yordi Perez                9 27:38.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1  625  Dillon Spargrove              11  North Fayette                 19:25.4  6:16  
      2    2  624  Raul Solis                    12  North Fayette                 20:08.0  6:29  
      3    3  622  Leo Phan                      11  North Fayette                 20:10.9  6:30  
      4       574  Landin Frasher                11  Maquoketa Valley              20:20.1  6:33  
      5    4  614  Shawn Gilson                  11  North Fayette                 21:24.3  6:54  
      6    5  631  Mica Zurbriggin                9  North Fayette                 21:27.1  6:55  
      7    6  627  Anden Starkweather            10  North Fayette                 21:56.7  7:04  
      8       577  Caleb Livingston              12  Maquoketa Valley              22:10.2  7:09  
      9       573  Brady Eike                     9  Maquoketa Valley              22:10.3  7:09  
     10    7  628  John Starrett                 11  North Fayette                 22:21.7  7:12  
     11       626  Ezekiel Stansbery             10  North Fayette                 23:35.5  7:36  
     12       611  Tommy Clark                   11  North Fayette                 23:56.7  7:43  
     13       623  Clayton Schaefers              9  North Fayette                 24:19.9  7:50  
     14       618  Keagan McGrane                10  North Fayette                 24:57.1  8:02  
     15       619  Zach McLellan                  9  North Fayette                 25:38.2  8:16  
     16       565  Brendan Jones                  9  Kee                           26:24.5  8:30  
     17       615  Nick Hohenbrink               10  North Fayette                 27:37.2  8:54  
     18       601  Logan Ross                     9  MFL/MarMac                    28:46.8  9:16  
     19       539  Elliot Brown                  11  Clayton Ridge                 29:28.3  9:30  
     20       620  Connor McMurray               11  North Fayette                 29:30.2  9:30  
     21       595  Dusty Berns                   12  MFL/MarMac                    31:24.8 10:07  
     22       550  Hiram Werger                  12  Clayton Ridge                 34:06.8 10:59  
     23       572  Sebastian Charles              9  Maquoketa Valley              36:42.2 11:49  
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       1.    15  North Fayette                              (20:31.2  102:35.7 2:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dillon Spargrove          11 19:25.4
       2      2  Raul Solis                12 20:08.0
       3      3  Leo Phan                  11 20:10.9
       4      4  Shawn Gilson              11 21:24.3
       5      5  Mica Zurbriggin            9 21:27.1
       6   (  6) Anden Starkweather        10 21:56.7
       7   (  7) John Starrett             11 22:21.7


